Berner Schiesssportverband
Association bernoise sportive de tir

23. Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal Gewehr 50m 2009

Rangliste Elite

1. Oberbalm 973 959 503.1 2435.1
2. Buchholterberg 962 969 501.3 2432.3
3. Biel-Aegerten 963 970 498.8 2431.8
4. Boltigen 968 961 499.2 2428.2
5. Zweisimmen - St. Stephan 963 963 499.7 2425.7
6. Rubigen 957 956 492.7 2405.7
7  Murten 966 948 490.0 2404.0
8. Schwarzenburg 959 958 486.8 2403.8
9. Buchholterberg II 964 949 1913
10. Lutzelflah 950 954 1904
11. Oberbalm I 947 956 1903
12. Thorishaus 947 956 1903
13. Minsingen 957 946 1903
14. Zweisimmen - St. Stephan | 948 951 1899
15. Rueggisberg 948 950 1898
16. Faltschen 956 939 1895
17. Frutigen 957 938 1895
18. Pieterlen 942 950 1892
19. Kienholz-Brienz 947 936 1883
20. Wynigen 931 949 1880
21. Kandersteg 941 936 1877
22. Rubigen I 932 941 1873
23. Lotzwil-Langenthal 940 932 1872
24. Muri-Gumligen 939 931 1870
25. Blumenstein 939 927 1866

Rangliste Junioren

1. Lotzwil-Langenthal 742 747 385.3 1874.3
2. Thun-Stadt 732 741 396.2 1869.2
3. Thorishaus 742 738 381.1 1861.1
4.  Wynigen 748 710 375.1 1833.1



Einzelresultate Elite

1. Oberbalm
Freiburghaus Markus Ig
Rohrbach Fritz Ig
Schlatter Andreas Ig
Tschirren Martin kn
Zbinden Martin kn

2. Buchholterberg

Fahrni Thomas Ig
Meyer Hans Ig
Wyttenbach Ernst Ig
Koller Marco kn
Zobrist Marcel kn

3. Biel-Aegerten

Schwarzentrub Jirg Ig
Winkelmann Rudolf Ig
Schenkel Markus Ig
Griinig Urs kn
Vogt Bernd kn
4. Boltigen
Bieri Michael Ig
Déanzer Hermann Ig
Wyss Peter Ig
Danzer Reto kn
Zahler Martin kn

5. Zweisimmen - St. Stephan

Rufener Erich Ig
Zahler Stefan Ig
Zeller Stephan Ig
Liebi Martin kn
Annen Michael kn
6. Rubigen
Gasser Ruffin Ig
Beer René lg
Wagli Markus lg
Bieri Daniel kn

Mdller Martin kn
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Murten

Furst Daniel
Berchtold Jirg
Trissel Martin
Goetschi Thomas
Lehmann Adrian

Schwarzenburg
Burri Daniel
Staudenmann Kurt
Méder Daniel
Binggeli Kurt
Berger Hans-Rudolf

Buchholterberg I
Sigrist Christian
Kropf Ruth

Fahrni Manuela
Berger Anton

von Gunten Doris

Lutzelflih
Gorres Madeleine
Lathi Walter
Stalder Hansueli
Kirchhofer Markus
Wittwer Beat

Thoérishaus
Burri Heinz
Kissling Richard
Grimm Ruedi
Fuglister Fabienne
Mischler Jasmin

Oberbalm I
Bronnimann Veronika
Etter Andreas

Hinni Werner
Guggisberg Max
Blatter Beat

Minsingen
Sieber Hugo
Grogg Roger
Josi Thomas
Gloor Daniela
Steinmann Martin

98
96
98
98
97

96
96
96
95
97

97
98
96
92
94

99
95
99
92
92

98
93
97
94
87

98
96
97
92
94

98
96
97
91
96

99
97
95
93
95

99
97
96
92
95

98
99
99
95
96

97
93
96
94
93

96
98
96
92
96

96
98
98
89
89

99
98
98
92
92

966
197
193
193
191
192

959
195
193
192
187
192

964
195
197
195
187
190

950
196
188
195
186
185

947
194
191
193
186
183

947
194
194
195
181
183

957
197
194
195
183
188

96
94
99
94
92

96
98
97
93
97

96
94
97
94
93

96
97
96
95
92

96
96
99
95
92

99
95
98
92
93

97
91
99
91
93

99
96
96
92
90

96
95
96
92
98

98
97
96
93
91

99
96
95
95
93

97
94
96
95
96

97
99
96
94
93

95
96
98
93
93

948
195
190
195
186
182

958
192
193
193
185
195

949
194
191
193
187
184

954
195
193
191
190
185

956
193
190
195
190
188

956
196
194
194
186
186

946
192
187
197
184
186

1914
392
383
388
377
374

1917
387
386
385
372
387

1913
389
388
388
374
374

1904
391
381
386
376
370

1903
387
381
388
376
371

1903
390
388
389
367
369

1903
389
381
392
367
374

490.0
100.5
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14.
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Zweisimmen - St. Stephan I

Perren Roland
Burri Mike

Pfund Werner
Stucki Hansruedi
Schwarz Marcial

Rueggisberg
Rubin Markus
Wittwer Franzi
Wittwer Hans-Peter
Beer Jirg

Herren Daniel

Faltschen
Heimann Andreas
Lengacher Stefan
Zahler Ruedi
Roth Andreas
Schmid Andreas

Frutigen
Schmid Urs

Lochbrunner Susanne

Mirner Ueli
Trachsel Paul
Trachsel Tanja

Pieterlen
Niederberger André
Schmid Hans
Kuffer Martin

Beck Hansjorg

Moy Melanie

Kienholz-Brienz
Fuchs Jurg

Thoni Heinz
Zumbrunn Fritz
Amacher Kurt
Grossmann Simon

Wynigen
Michel Thomas
Widmer Peter
Brand Andreas
Widmer Marcel
Brand Carmen
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21.

22.

23.

24,

25,

Kandersteg
Minnig Kurt
Sieber Ruedi
Rieder Serge
Loat Alexandra
Klopfenstein Res

Rubigen I
Brechbihl Martin
Gasser Susanne
Sahli Heinz
Luthi Hansjirg
Studer Franz

Lotzwil-Langenthal

Dennler Lilian
Ryser Stefan
Ryser Walter
Stalder Peter
von Arx Heinz

Muri-Gimligen
Lehmann Beat
Liechti Fritz
Schwarz Martin
Sahli Alfred
Schneider Beat

Blumenstein
Winkler Jakob

Rufener Peter

Scharer Walter
Wittwer Rudolf
Moser Ernst
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Einzelresultate Junioren

1. Lotzwil-Langenthal 742 747 1489 385.3 1874.3
Eichenberger Adrian lg 95 94 189 99 96 195 384 98.4 482.4
Willborn Thomas lg 94 98 192 95 94 189 381 97.2 478.2
Bohnenblust Rolf kn 89 91 180 91 90 181 361 94.5 455.5
Dennler Sandra kn 91 90 181 90 92 182 363 95.2 458.2

2. Thun-Stadt 732 741 1473 396.2 1869.2
Bruni Melanie lg 96 94 190 94 96 190 380 101.1 481.1
Kaufmann Martina lg 95 95 190 99 99 198 388 100.9 488.9
Blaser Lukas kn 84 81 165 84 83 167 332 93.2 425.2
Bruni Marcel kn 91 96 187 94 92 186 373 101.0 474.0

3. Thoérishaus 742 738 1480 381.1 1861.1
Bartschi Simon lg 91 94 185 93 93 186 371 98.7 469.7
Kissling Sandro lg 96 97 193 93 92 185 378 97.6 475.6
Germann Jsabelle kn 85 88 173 88 89 177 350 85.9 435.9
Hofstetter Vanessa kn 93 98 191 95 95 190 381 98.9 479.9

4. Wynigen 748 710 1458 375.1 1833.1
Hiltbrunner Mario lg 97 95 192 91 92 183 375 97.9 472.9
Eggimann Oliver lg 98 95 193 92 96 188 381 97.0 478.0
Brand Tosca kn 95 95 190 93 95 188 378 98.2 476.2
Roth Lukas kn 89 84 173 77 74 151 324 82.0 406.0

Guntelsey, 28. Juni 2009



